Bill To Remit To Surplus Tool Auction
Alecia Smith Bonnette Auctions Invoice #: 29444-9041-1
RTF Project Services, LLC 3804 McKeithen Drive Bidder: 5270
1402 Water Street Alexandria, Louisiana 71303 Date: 6/20/2024
Lecompte, Louisiana 71346 Phone: (318) 443-6614 Payment Due Date: 6/21/2024
Phaone: (318) 776-6197
Email: asmith@rtfps.com
Lot # Tax
Ctrl# Title Bid Premium Tax Rate Total
443 Lincoln AC-225 Arc Welder $250.00 $37.50 $28.61 9.95% $316.11
17187
4983  Welding Bltanket 5 Rolls (Unused) $160.00 $24.00 518.31 9.95% $202.31
16545
520a Lot of3 100ft 12/3 15amp $160.00 $24.00 $18.31 9.95% $202.31
16540 Southwire
546 Set of {3) GREENLEE 6036 Triple $200.00 530.00 $22.88 9.55% $252.88
16028 Sheave
561 Misc Lot of Greenlee Bending Shoe $100.00 $15.00 $11.44 9.95% 5$126.44
16710 & Hanger
564C Lot of (2) Roller Stands $130.00 519.50 $14.88 9.95% $164.38
16257
564D Lot of {2} Roller Stands $15.00 52.25 $1.71 9.95% $18.96
16258

Totals

$41,985.00 $6,297.75  $3,659.90 $51,992.65



Totals

Lot #
Cert #

565
16100

568
16106

575
16120

576
16122

577
16124

585
16672

586
16673

Title

GREENLEE 555 Bender

GREENLEE 555 Bender

GREENLEE 555 Bender

Current Tools Bender modet 77 (-
shoes)

Current Tools Bender model 77 (-
shoes)

Rigid 535 Electric Pipe Threader w/
Pedal & Oiler

Rigid 535 Electric Pipe Threader w/
Pedal & Oiler

Bid

$510.00

$3,000.00

$720.00

$570.00

$1,200.00

$3,900.00

$4,600.00

$41,985.00

Premium

$76.50

$450.00

$108.00

$85.50

$180.00

$585.00

$690.00

$6,297.75

$58.35

$343.28

$82.39

$65.23

$137.31

$446.26

$526.36

$3,659.90

9.95%

9.95%

9.95%

9.95%

9.95%

9.95%

9.95%

$644.85

$3,793.28

$910.39

$720.73

$1,517.31

$4,931.26

$5,816.36

$51,992.65



Lot #
Chrt #

587
16676

592
16685

619
16173

623
16181

625
16185

714c
17061

737
16345

742
16356

Totals

Title

Rigid 1224 Electric Pipe Threader
w/ Pedal & Oiler

Rigid 535 Electric Pipe Threader w/
Pedal & Oiler

Louisville 6ft. Ladder

Deckmate Ladder 400lb cap.

Dayton Materiat Mover

Misc. Milwaukee Boxes (ONLY) &

Greenlee Knockout Punches

Misc. Pallet of Shackles

Misc. Lot of Shackles

Misc. Lot of Shackles

Bid

$6,500.00

$2,000.00

$50.00

$40.00

$650.00

$150.00

$300.00

$750.00

$460.00
$41,985.00

Premium

$975.00

$300.00

$7.50

$6.00

$97.50

$22.50

$45.00

$112.50

$65.00
$6,297.75

$743.76

$228.85

$5.73

$4.58

$74.38

$17.16

$34.33

$85.81

$52.64
$3,659.90

Tax
Rate

9.95%

5.95%

9.95%

9.95%

9.95%

9.95%

9.95%

9.95%

9.95%

Total

$8,218.76

$2,528.85

$63.23

$50.58

$821.88

$189.66

$379.33

$948.31

$581.64
$51,992.65



Totals

747
16659

782
16567

821
16465

1058
15192

1069
15226

1078
15341

1094
15364

Title

Misc. Lot of Shackles

10 Ton Chain Falis

2" Gas Pump

Misc. Lot of Shackles

Knaack Job Box Model 119-02

Knaack Job Box Model 119-02

Job Box

Knaack Storagemaster Chest
Model 89

Bid

$160.00

$2,100.00

$150.00

$250.00

$710.00

$240.00

$560.00

$1,000.00

$10,000.00
$41,985.00

Premium

$24.00

$315.00

$22.50

$37.50

$106.50

$36.00

$144.00

$150.00

$1,500.00
$6,297.75

Tax

$18.31

$240.29

$17.16

528.61

$81.24

$27.46

$109.85

$114.42

Tax Exempt
$3,659.90

Tax
Rate

9.95%

9.95%

9.95%

9.95%

9.95%

5.95%

9.95%

9.95%

Total

$202.31

$2,655.29

$189.66

$316.11

$897.74

$303.46

$1,213.85

$1,264.42

$11,550.00
$51,992.65



Totals

Lot #
Cerl #
5025

15305

Title Bid Premium

2007 TRMO TL Van Trailer with
Contents {See Details for Complete
List of Contents)

Hammer wrenches Boxed end
wrenches T-Squares Beam Clamps
Rebar cutters Grinding wheels
butting wheels TIG Torn accessories -
Replacement Parts Concrete Cutting
blades Cut oft wheels Soldering tips
for torch Pipe wrenches Fire Blanket
Pipe cutting blades 5- weed eaters
Hole saws for hand drill Mag drill
Porta Power end grinders Lazer Level
Torque wrenches 2' - 4' - 6" - level
welding hoods Tyvex Suits Clear and
Tinted Replacement Shields Paint
Rolters Arc gouging electrodes Arc
gouging Stingers C clamps ground
clamps with lead Hole punch Set
packing puller sets XS 3/8-42-3/4 -
1" Halogen lights Ratchets Breaker
bars assorted sockets and
extensions. 7" gridders 4-1/2"
grinders sledge hammers Sledge
Hammers Skil Saw Blades Torches
Torch Hose Repair Kits Torch Tips
Chairs Pry Bars Drill Bit Sharpener
Welding Rods Assorted Valves Block
& Tackle Air Tools Replacement Lines
For Mig GunsVIN:
2ZMNO1JAHB710013192007, TRMO,
TL

VIN: 2MNO13AH871001319

$41,985.00 $6,297.75

Tax

Tax Rate

Total

Title Processing Fee  $50.00

$3,659.90

Payments

Credit Card .

added on 6/21/2024 at 5:10 PM by an adrnin

3% Surcharge

Credit Card -

added on 67212024 2t 5:11 PM by an admin

3% Surcharge

Subtotal:

Expenses:

Payment Surcharges:
Invoice Total:
Payments:

Balance:

$51,992.65

$500.00

$14.56

$53,052.43
$1,545.22

$51,992.65
$0.00
$1,559.78
$53,552.43
$53,552.43
$0.00



Breorgin Uertificate of Titly

VEHICLE IDENTIFIGATION MUMBER MAKE YEAR TYPE OF 50DY MODEL DATE ISSUED
1DTV41X26TH021553 i DORSEY TRAILER 1985 - TRAILER VAN 02/04/20604
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IS TITLE

ASSIGNMENT AND WARBANTY OF TiTLE BY OWNER

TO BE COMPLETED BY SELLER and deliverad with the vehicle o the purchaser. Application lor new Certificate of Tile must be made by purchaser on title application
form and Hed within 90 days of date of purchase in order fo avold $30.00 perally. I the vehicle describad hereon is junked or dismantisd, this Cartificate of Title must
be retumed to Motor Velncle Services within 72 hours. FEDERAL and State Law requires that you state the odomster reading in connaction with transfer of ownership.
Failure to complete ODOMETER STATEMENT OR providing a FALSE STATEMEMT may result in fines and/or imprisonment. The undersigned hereby sells, assigns or

‘é, transfers the vehlcle describad on the face of this cemhcais o
s e P e :
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“Yone cemty I e st of my knowiadge thilt the odometty reading is the actual mileage of the vehicls unless ona of tha Toliowing statements 18 checkad.” j
- SAUTION:
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© & BOGHETER RERDING sy ©2 2. The odometer reading is NOT the actuat mileags. yysmen: GROMETER DISTREPAREY Py

VWE WARRANT THAT SAID VEHICLE !S FREEZ OF ALL SECURITY INTERESTS, LIEMS OR ENCUMBRANCES EXCEPT AS NOTED BELOW:

Transteror's (SANG Trensfaren's {BUYERS)
Printed Name & ﬁ:ﬂﬂ Db gmﬂ' o
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WE WARRANT THAT SAID VENICLE 1S FREE OF ALL SECURSTY WTERESTS, LIENS OR ENCUMBRANCES EXCERT AS NOTED BELOW,
We also warrart this Title and certily that the vahicle desaribad ferein has besn transierred to the {oHowing:

Purchaser's Lagal Nama

Purchagers Adidrss County of Hesulsnce

Dealer's Permanant 1D Number and Daater's Master Tag Number Unautherized uas may Jead fo prosecution

Aegisiered Dealer's Name
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F

8
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@a Transieror's (SELLER'S)
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Transterea’s (BUYER'S)
Prirted Name

Trangferor’s (SELLER'S)
Signatura X

T!ans(eree‘s (BUYER'S) X

Purchasar's Lagat Name

Purchaser's Addreas County of Residence

V)

Dealer's Pamanent ID Number and Dealer's Master Tag Number Uneuthorized use may lead to presecution

Regsterad Doalors Name

[ > ODGME?ER READING : TENTHS,
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‘liwe cestify to the besi of my %nawisdge that the odometsr reading is the actual miieage of tha vabiclte unless one of the foliowing siatements is chacked.”
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Transferen’s {(BUYER'S)
Prinlat Name

Transieror's (SELLEH'S)
E Signature

n'ansferee's (‘BUYER'S)

s LIENSECURITY INTEREST HOLDER'S
Name

08 SECHT I =R ST Ho e To BE SReoan

¢ LIEN/SECURITY INTEREST HOLDER'S
 Agdress

TAGS MUST BE TRANSFERRED OR PURCHASED WITHIN 30 DAYS OF THE PURCHASE DATE OR THE QWMER
WiLL BE SUDJECT TO FINES UP T $100 BY LAW ENFORCEMENT FOR IMPROPER REGISTRATION

ATYN: DEALERS AND DISTRIBUTORS, Retain a copy

of front and back of this document. Retention period: 5 years.
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STATE OF LOUISIANA
PARISH OF RAPIDES

AFFIDAVIT OF CORRECTION
ERROR ON:
( ) MANUFACTURER'S CERTIFICATE OF ORIGIN
(3) CERTIFICATE OF TITLE # "1745 344904 030 2035
( ) BILL OF SALE DATED
{ YACT OF DONATION
( YOTHER

ON THE FOLLOWING DESCRIBED VEHICLE:
MAKE: _ TSy

MODEL:_ ¥}

BODY . Tiznlexr

YEAR__{4¥4

VIN#_ L DTV AL 2 EW0 265 4

WAS DUE TO THE FOLLOWING REASON:
( ) VINWAS TYPED/WRITTEN IN ERROR
{ ) SELLER'S NAME IS SIGNED/MWRITTEN INCORRECTLY
( )PURCHASER'S NAME IS SIGNED/WRITTEN INCORRECTLY
{ )SPELLING OF NAME IN ERROR
( }SELLER ASSIGNED TO HIWHERSELF IN ERROR
(¥) SELLER ASSIGNED TITLE IN ERROR TO WRONG PARTY
SOLD TO: _Bywune Fnarvicy,
{ YADDRESS IN ERROR
CORRECT ADDRESS IS
{ )DATE IS INCORRECT
CORRECT DATE IS
{ }MILEAGE IS INCORRECT; NO FRAUD INTENDED; CORRECT MILEAGE IS _
{ ) VEHICLE DONATED; VALUE INCORRECTLY ENTERED ON TITLE ASSIGNMENT
( ) ASSIGNMENT SKIPPED IN ERROR
{ YNOTARY SIGNED IN WRONG PLACE IN ERROR
( ) PRICE OF VEHICLE
() & ARE ONE IN
THE SAME PERSON
( YOTHER

SIGNEDONTHIS __AD™ pavor

ik (arin AEL LR TEe

AFFIANT

o Yrah AN

N GTRAY BUS G #4504



