

PAID

Bill To Alecia Smith RTF Project Services, LLC 1402 Water Street Lecompte, Louisiana 71346 Phone: (318) 776-6197

Email: asmith@rtfps.com

Remit To Bonnette Auctions 3804 McKeithen Drive Alexandria, Louisiana 71303 Phone: (318) 443-6614

Surplus Tool Auction Invoice #: 29444-9041-1 Bidder: 5270 Date: 6/20/2024

Payment Due Date: 6/21/2024

	Lot # Ctrl #	Title	Bid	Premium	Tax	Tax Rate	Total
	443 17187	Lincoln AC-225 Arc Welder	\$250.00	\$37.50	\$28.61	9.95%	\$316.11
	498a 16545	Welding Blanket 5 Rolls (Unused)	\$160.00	\$24.00	\$18.31	9.95%	\$202.31
	520a 16540	Lot of 3 100ft 12/3 15amp Southwire	\$160.00	\$24.00	\$18.31	9.95%	\$202.31
	546 16028	Set of (3) GREENLEE 6036 Triple Sheave	\$200.00	\$30.00	\$22.88	9.95%	\$252.88
	561 16710	Misc Lot of Greenlee Bending Shoe & Hanger	\$100.00	\$15.00	\$11.44	9.95%	\$126.44
过	564C 16257	Lot of (2) Roller Stands	\$130.00	\$19.50	\$14.88	9.95%	\$164.38
	564D 16258	Lot of (2) Roller Stands	\$15.00	\$2.25	\$1.71	9.95%	\$18.96
Totals			\$41,985.00	\$6,297.75	\$3,659.90		\$51,992.65

	Lot # Ctrl #	Title	Bid	Premium	Tax	Tax Rate	Total
	565 16100	GREENLEE 555 Bender	\$510.00	\$76.50	\$58.35	9.95%	\$644.85
	568 16106	GREENLEE 555 Bender	\$3,000.00	\$450.00	\$343.28	9.95%	\$3,793.28
	575 16120	GREENLEE 555 Bender	\$720.00	\$108.00	\$82.39	9.95%	\$910.39
	576 16122	Current Tools Bender model 77 (-shoes)	\$570.00	\$85.50	\$65.23	9.95%	\$720.73
	577 16124	Current Tools Bender model 77 (-shoes)	\$1,200.00	\$180.00	\$137.31	9.95%	\$1,517.31
	585 16672	Rigid 535 Electric Pipe Threader w/ Pedal & Oiler	\$3,900.00	\$585.00	\$446.26	9.95%	\$4,931.26
	586 16673	Rigid 535 Electric Pipe Threader w/ Pedal & Oiler	\$4,600.00	\$690.00	\$526.36	9.95%	\$5,816.36
Totals			\$41,985.00	\$6,297.75	\$3,659.90		\$51,992.65

	Lot # Ctrl #	Title	Bid	Premium	Tax	Tax Rate	Total
	587 16676	Rigid 1224 Electric Pipe Threader w/ Pedal & Oiler	\$6,500.00	\$975.00	\$743.76	9.95%	\$8,218.76
	592 16685	Rigid 535 Electric Pipe Threader w/ Pedal & Oiler	\$2,000.00	\$300.00	\$228.85	9.95%	\$2,528.85
	619 16173	Louisville 6ft. Ladder	\$50.00	\$7.50	\$5.73	9.95%	\$63.23
	623 16181	Deckmate Ladder 400lb cap.	\$40.00	\$6.00	\$4.58	9.95%	\$50.58
	625 16185	Dayton Material Mover	\$650.00	\$97.50	\$74.38	9.95%	\$821.88
	714c 17061	Misc. Milwaukee Boxes (ONLY) & Greenlee Knockout Punches	\$150.00	\$22.50	\$17.16	9.95%	\$189.66
	737 16345	Misc. Pallet of Shackles	\$300.00	\$45.00	\$34.33	9.95%	\$379.33
	742 16356	Misc. Lot of Shackles	\$750.00	\$112.50	\$85.81	9.95%	\$948.31
Totals		Misc. Lot of Shackles	\$460.00 \$41,985.00	\$69.00 \$6,297.75	\$52.64 \$3,659.90	9.95%	\$581.64 \$51,992.65

	Lot # Ctrl #	Title	Bid	Premium	Tax	Tax Rate	Total
in the state of th	743 16357						
調整	744 16360	Misc. Lot of Shackles	\$160.00	\$24.00	\$18.31	9.95%	\$202.31
	747 16659	10 Ton Chain Falls	\$2,100.00	\$315.00	\$240.29	9.95%	\$2,655.29
	782 16567	2" Gas Pump	\$150.00	\$22.50	\$17.16	9.95%	\$189.66
	821 16465	Misc. Lot of Shackles	\$250.00	\$37.50	\$28.61	9.95%	\$316.11
	1058 15192	Knaack Job Box Model 119-02	\$710.00	\$106.50	\$81.24	9.95%	\$897.74
	1069 15226	Knaack Job Box Model 119-02	\$240.00	\$36.00	\$27.46	9.95%	\$303.46
	1078 15341	Job Box	\$960.00	\$144.00	\$109.85	9.95%	\$1,213.85
	1094 15364	Knaack Storagemaster Chest Model 89	\$1,000.00	\$150.00	\$114.42	9.95%	\$1,264.42
Totals			\$10,000.00 \$41,985.00		Tax Exempt \$3,659.90		\$11,550.00 \$51,992.65
			4 ! - ~	-g-wgsw= x + f w	AmiamacaA		40 1) 100 M



Totals

5025

15305

Lot# Title Bid Premium Tax Tax Total Ctrl#

2007 TRMO TL Van Trailer with Contents (See Details for Complete List of Contents)

Hammer wrenches Boxed end wrenches T-Squares Beam Clamps Rebar cutters Grinding wheels butting wheels TIG Torn accessories – Replacement Parts Concrete Cutting blades Cut oft wheels Soldering tips for torch Pipe wrenches Fire Blanket Pipe cutting blades 5- weed eaters Hole saws for hand drill Mag drill Porta Power end grinders Lazer Level Torque wrenches 2' - 4' - 6' - level welding hoods Tyvex Suits Clear and Tinted Replacement Shields Paint Rollers Arc gouging electrodes Arc gouging Stingers C clamps ground clamps with lead Hole punch Set packing puller sets X S 3/8 - 42 - 3/4 -1" Halogen lights Ratchets Breaker bars assorted sockets and extensions. 7" gridders 4-1/2" grinders sledge hammers Sledge Hammers Skil Saw Blades Torches Torch Hose Repair Kits Torch Tips Chairs Pry Bars Drill Bit Sharpener Welding Rods Assorted Valves Block & Tackle Air Tools Replacement Lines for Mig Guns, VIN: 2MN01JAH8710013192007, TRMO,

TL

VIN: 2MN01JAH871001319

Title Processing Fee \$50.00

\$41,985.00 \$6,297.75 \$3,659.90 \$51,992.65

Payments

Credit Card \$500.00 \$500.00

3% Surcharge \$14.56

Credit Card \$53,052.43

3% Surcharge \$1,545.22

Subtotal: \$51,992.65

Expenses: \$0.00

Payment Surcharges: \$1,559.78

Invoice Total: \$53,552.43

Payments: \$53,552.43

Balance: \$0.00

Beargia Certificate at Title T-22,5025

09/30/2003 DATE VEHICLE PUR. FUEL 1DTV41X26FW021553 described of not accept this the mithout the secreta thead tocated and the the this end the end the edge. OWNER. DORSEY TRAILER 1985 NA Am NEW OR USED ODOMETER* YEAR 000000025961821/GA TRAILER TYPE OF BODY ODOMETER READING IS ACTUAL MILEAGE OF THE VEHICLE UNLESS CTHERWISE INDICATED BELOW VAN MODEL NEW OF LIENS CY COLOR DATE ISSUED 02/04/2004 775349040302035 CURRENT TH'LE NUMBER

MAIL TO

AMEC KAMTECH INC

WOODSTOCK GA 30189-3681

WOODSTOCK GA 30189-3681

AMEC KAMTECH INC

111 EWA LH

REPLACEMENT TITLE

2ND LIEN OR SECURITY INTEREST

IST LIEN OR SECURITY INTEREST

3RD LIEN OR SECURITY INTEREST

HELEASE OF LIEN OR SECURITY INTEREST

1ST LIEN 2ND LIEN DATE OF RELEASE SECURITY INTEREST HOLDER ALTHORIZED AGENT Φ**7** œ. The Ga Dept of Motor Vehicle Safety hereby defittes that on Application duly made the person named herein's registered by this Department as the lawful owner of the vehicle described subject to the liens or security interests are never set forth and such here or security interests as may subsequently be filled with the Commissione. This Certificate of the is saved pursuant to the Motor Vehicle Certificate of title Act and is stipled to the provisions thereof.

3RD LIEN

010404254

THIS TITLE MUST BE TRANSFERRED IMMEDIATELY INTO THE NEW OWNER'S NAME. CAUTION: \$100 FINE OR 30 DAYS IMPRISONMENT FOR ACCEPTANCE OR DELIVERY OF EACH CERTIFICATE OF TITLE ASSIGNED IN BLANK, TAG REGISTRATION MUST BE TRANSFERRED WITHIN 30 DAYS OR OWNER WILL BE SUBJECT TO FINE OF UP TO \$100, NEW VEHICLES MUST BE REGISTERED WITHIN 30 DAYS OF THE DATE OF PURCHASE, OWNER MUST COMPLETE ALL SPACES IN FULL DO NOT USE RED INK NOTICE: ANY ALTERATION VOIDS THIS TITLE

ASSIGNMENT AND WARRANTY OF TITLE BY OWNER

1

TO BE COMPLETED BY SELLER and delivered with the vehicle to the purchaser. Application for new Certificate of Title must be made by purchaser on title application form and filed within 90 days of date of purchase in order to avoid \$10.00 penalty. If the vehicle described hereon is junked or dismantled, this Certificate of Title must be returned to Motor Vehicle Services within 72 hours. FEDERAL and State Law requires that you state the odometer reading in connection with transfer of ownership. Failure to complete ODOMETER STATEMENT OR providing a FALSE STATEMENT may result in fines and/or imprisonment. The undersigned hereby sells, assigns or transfers the vehicle described on the face of this certificate to:					
transfers the vehicle described on the face of this certificate to:	Y SUBMIT SIGNED & NOTAPIZED APPIDAVITS EXPLAINING ANY ERRORS.				
	DATE OF SALEJRANSFEI				
BUYER'S LEGAL KTF Project Services, L.L.C.	6/20/24				
THEE NO. 1402 Water St. Any alteration or erasure					
TRY. TRATE & ZIP CODE LEGOMATE, LE-71344 "tive certify to the best of my knowledge that the odometry reading is the actual mileage."	RESIDENCE in a \$10.00 Penalty Fee.				
CAUTION:	The odometer reading stated is in excess of its mechanical limits The odometer reading is NOT the actual mileage. WARRING: 900METER DISCREPANCY				
fransferor's (SIDADIN GARCIN DRA AMER	Transferee's (BUYER'S) Printed Name				
Transferor's (SELLER'S) - 1	Transferse's (BUYER'S)				
We also warrant this Title and certify that the vehicle described	TY INTERESTS, LIENS OR ENCUMBRANCES EXCEPT AS NOTED BELOW.				
	,				
DEASER COMPLETE ALL SPACES IN FURD WE WARRANT THAT SAID VENICLE IS FREE OF ALL SECURITY INTERESTS, LIENS OR ENCUMBRANCES EXCEPT AS NOTED BELOW. We also warrant this Title and certify that the vehicle described iterein has been transferred to the following: Purchaser's Legal Name Purchaser's Address County of Residence Dealer's Permanent ID Number and Dealer's Master Tag Number Unauthorized use may lead to prosecution Registered Dealer's Name Tive certify to the best of my knowledge that the odometer reading is the actual mileage of the vehicle unless one of the following statements is checked. Date of SalerTransfer I. The odometer reading stated is in excess of its mechanical limits ODOMETER READING TENTHS					
*//we certify to the best of my knowledge that the odorneter reading is the actual mileage. 1. The odorneter reading states of tenths. ODOMETER READING ODOMETER READING ODOMETER READING	ge of the vehicle unless one of the following statements is checked." Date of Sale/Transfer ated is in excess of its mechanical limits NOT the actual mileage. WARRING: OBUNETER DISCREPANCY				
Transferor's (SELLER'S) Printed Name	Transferee's (BUYER'S) Printed Name				
Fransferor's (SELLER'S) Bignature	Transferee's (BUYER'S) Signature X				
Transferor's (Settlers 5) Signature					
Condition of the property of t					
Dealer's Permanent ID Number and Dealer's Master Tag Number					
Fransferor's (SELLER'S)	Transferse's (BUYER'S) Printed Name				
Transferor's (SELLER'S)	Transferee's (BUYER'S)				
Transferor's (SELLER'S) Printed Name Printed Name Transferor's (SELLER'S) Signature Purchaser's Legal Name Purchaser's Addreas County of Residence Bealer's Permanent ID Number and Dealer's Master Tag Number Unauthorized use may lead to prosecution Registered Dealer's Name					
Dealer's Permanent ID Number and Dealer's Master Tag Number Unauthorized uso may lead to prosecution Registered Dealer's Name					
**Transferor's (SELLER'S) Transferor's (SELLER'S) Transferor's (SELLER'S) Signature **Transferor's (SELLER'S) Signature Transferor's (SELLER'S) Signature **Transferor's (SELLER					
Fransferor's (SELLER'S) Printed Name	Transferee's (BUYER'S) Printed Name				
Transferor's (SELLER'S) Signature X	Transferee's (BUYER'S) Signature X				
LIEN OF SECURITY INTEREST	ST HOLDER TO BE RECORDED ON NEW TITLE				
IEN/SECURITY INTEREST HOLDER'S					
ddress					
ATTN: DEALERS AND DISTRIBUTORS. Retain a copy of front	and back of this document. Retention period: 5 years.				

NOTICE: ANY ALTERATION OR ERABURE VOIDS THIS TITLE

Georgia Certificate of Title T-22,5025A

DISCLAIMER: DO NOT ACCEPT THIS TITLE WITHOUT THE SECURITY THREAD LOCATED APPROXIMATELY TWO INCHES FROM LEFT EDGE VEHICLE IDENTIFICATION NUMBER MAKE TYPE OF BODY MODEL DATERSSUED 10TV41X26FW021553 DORSEY TRAILER 1985 TRAILER 02/04/2004 DATE VEHICLE PUR FUEL NEW OR USED ODDMETER* PREVIOUS TITLE NER STATE OF ISSUE ് ന വഴ

09/30/2003

000000025961821/GA

MAIL TO

0

WHI

DOOMETER READING IS ACTUAL MILEAGE OF THE VEHICLE ON ESSIGN HERWISE INCICATED BELIVE

CURRENT TITLE NUMBER 775349040302035

AMEC KAMTECH INC

111 EMMA LN WOODSTOCK GA 30189-3681

IST LIEN OR SECURITY INTEREST

2ND LIEN OR SECURITY INTEREST

3RD LIEN OR SECURITY INTEREST

RELEASE OF LIEN OR SECURITY INTEREST

DATE OF RELEASE SECURITY INTEREST HOLDER 8

NC DEN AD FN ġ.

'S' LIEN

AMEC KAMTECH INC 111 EMMA LN WOODSTOCK GA 30189-3681

REPLACEMENT TITLE



010404254

STATE OF LOUISIANA PARISH OF RAPIDES

AFFIDAVIT OF CORRECTION

ERROR ON: () MANUFACTURER'S CERTIFICATE OF ORIGIN (**) CERTIFICATE OF TITLE #	302035
ON THE FOLLOWING DESCRIBED VEHICLE:	
MODEL: Van	
BODY: Trailer	
YEAR: 1985	
VIN#: 10TV41126FW021553	-apt-timbus-b-timbus-
WAS DUE TO THE FOLLOWING REASON: () VIN WAS TYPED/WRITTEN IN ERROR () SELLER'S NAME IS SIGNED/WRITTEN INCORRI () PURCHASER'S NAME IS SIGNED/WRITTEN INCORRI () SPELLING OF NAME IN ERROR () SELLER ASSIGNED TO HIM/HERSELF IN ERROR () SELLER ASSIGNED TITLE IN ERROR TO WRONG SOLD TO: Brung Francisco. () ADDRESS IN ERROR CORRECT ADDRESS IS () DATE IS INCORRECT CORRECT DATE IS () MILEAGE IS INCORRECT; NO FRAUD INTEND () VEHICLE DONATED; VALUE INCORRECTLY EN' () ASSIGNMENT SKIPPED IN ERROR () NOTARY SIGNED IN WRONG PLACE IN ERROR () PRICE OF VEHICLE	ORRECTLY R G PARTY
()& THE SAME PERSON	ARE ONE IN
OTHER	
SIGNED ON THIS <u>30th</u> DAY OF <u>Jun</u>	DIE MYND BOTTON AMED KAMTE
AFFIANT	AFFIANT
	Wanda Hillman NOTARY PUBLIC # 41504